
CL-21-13BEAVER ZONE
DRILL  PLAN

SAMPLE ID FROM TO INTERVAL AU G/T

V749403 32.67 33.20 0.53 <0.01

V749404 33.20 33.56 0.36 0.01

V749405 33.56 33.90 0.34 0.03

V749406 33.90 34.62 0.72 0.21

V749407 34.62 35.00 0.38 0.13

V749408 35.00 35.53 0.53 0.02

V749409 35.53 35.99 0.46 0.02

V749410 35.99 36.89 0.9 0.01

V749411 36.89 37.60 0.71 0.07

V749412 37.60 38.00 0.4 0.17

V749413 38.00 38.48 0.48 0.04

V749414 38.48 38.86 0.38 0.32

V749415 38.86 39.30 0.44 0.07

V749416 39.30 39.67 0.37 2.33

V749417 39.67 40.17 0.5 0.1

V749418 40.17 40.57 0.4 0.06

V749419 40.57 41.00 0.43 0.02

V749420 41.00 41.57 0.57 0.03

V749421 41.57 41.97 0.4 0.51

V749422 41.97 42.38 0.41 0.2

FROM(M) TO(M) INT.(M) SAMPLE ID AU G/T

V749423 42.38 42.75 0.37 3.39

V749424 42.75 43.09 0.34 0.31

V749425 43.09 43.59 0.5 0.04

V749426 43.59 44.00 0.41 1.78

V749427 44.00 44.53 0.53 0.76

V749428 44.53 44.93 0.4 0.13

V749429 44.93 45.25 0.32 0.23

V749430 45.25 45.75 0.5 0.05

V749431 45.75 46.25 0.5 0.03

V749433 45.75 46.60 0.85 0.01

V749434 46.60 47.00 0.4 0.01

V749435 47.00 47.35 0.35 0.23

V749436 47.35 47.70 0.35 1.12

V749437 47.70 48.20 0.5 0.11

V749438 48.20 48.53 0.33 0.12

V749439 48.53 48.81 0.28 0.5

V749441 48.53 49.10 0.57 0.62

V749442 49.10 49.40 0.3 0.52

V749443 49.40 50.00 0.6 0.02

V749444 50.00 50.50 0.5 0.17


